Veterinary

Instrumentation

SURGICAL PACKS - Designed with the World’s Leading Surgeons in Mind



TRUSTED BY SURGEONS
SINCE 1986

Let’s advance animal healthcare together.

Veterinary Instrumentation (Vi) is proud to offer this complete line of veterinary surgical, orthopedic,
and dental packs.These packs are the product of years of collaboration with some of the best
veterinary surgeons in the world, resulting in hand-crafted operating room instruments made
with German steel.

Let our years of design and development help you when it matters most for the animals in your care.
Trust the experience and craftsmanship of Vi products.

You have the highest standards of patient care.That’s why we offer operating-room-quality
surgical instruments that have been field-tested worldwide for over three decades.

ORDERING GUIDE

Part Numbers Ending in “C” Part Numbers Ending in “T”
Come with a fully autoclavable, Come with a fully autoclavable,
aluminum, protective cassette with a stainless steel, perforated tray to
clasped lid, to maintain and protect keep your instruments safe, secure,

your surgery pack. Fits all autoclaves. and organized. Fits all autoclaves.




KIT DESCRIPTION QTY CODE PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Care & Comfort

General Surgery Kit

The welfare of animals is our PaSSion. Vi Part Number Cassette: : ?JBS(L38I793 :’Ic:)llzelli)li::zjtlien?:ci?;sors Straight 6 %4”
) . . 4
That’s why ever?'Vl produFt is crafted USVIGSKITC | 014320 Spay Hool 5"
to help you deliver the highest 2 106710 Kelly Artery Forceps 5.5 Straight
standard of patient care and positive RS ) e 3 103225 Halstead Mosquito Artery Forceps 5” CVD
post-operative outcomes. — " 2 = I USHB1852 Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissors Curved 7”
Vi Part Number Tray: 4 841350 Backhaus Towel Clips 3.5”
USVIGSKITT I 341200 Adson Dissecting Forceps 4 %4”
Perfect I USHB2208N Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder TC 5.5”
KIT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION for all your 4 USHB0595 Rochester-Carmalt Hemostatic Forceps Curved 6 '/4”
cs%Tg'::::r I BX221550 Instrument Box 220x150x50mm (10” x 6” x 27)
|

Canine Spay Kit

i

PBBX28000010

10x6x2 2" Perforated Instrument Tray

Vi Part Number Cassette: ' 0803 Scalpel Handle No 3 o %
USSPAYCANC | USHBI1793 Mayo Dissecting Scissors Straight 6 ¥4” N\ T /l //_/" /
» 2 % Vo O Sy
Jr S I Spay Hook 5 f RET o 7/
~f§l§f!!§fll!§§§f’ 2 106700 Kelly Artery Forceps 5.5” CVD
\\ J\; 2V 2 ) | USHB 1852 Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissors Curved 7” Basic Veterinary Eye Kit
— — | 341145 Dissecting Forceps 2 Teeth 6” Vi Part Number ¢ e | 0803 Scalpel Handle No 3
| 801155 Allis Tissue Forceps ¥ Teeth 6” I Part Number Cassette:
Vi Part Number Tray: . 641350 Backhae Towel CFI" 15 US014130C I 014110 Barraquers Speculum Blade 30xI0mm
USSPAYCANT ackhaus fowel &-lIps 3. I USHB0241 Dressing Forceps 5”
. . 3/
Mot | 341212 Adson Brown Dissecting Forceps 4 %4 | 014108 Stevens Tenotomy Scissors 4 /4" STR
popular ! USHB2209N Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder TC 6.5 S \:'J' Afg‘:':“:"eh:"e I 014216 Chalazion Forceps Desmarres 3.5”
—, 2 103225 Halstead Mosquito Artery Forceps 5" CVD A practice | USHB2405- 14 Castroviejo Needle Holder Serrated 4 %" Straight
T 7——7 / g 2 USHB0595 Rochester-Carmalt Hemostatic Forceps Curved 6 4 - | BX201040 Instrument Cassette 200x100x40mm (8" x 4” x | %")
™\ ' BX221550 Instrument Cassette 220x150x50mm (107 x 6” x 27) | BXSIL201040 Silicone Insert For Box F/200x100mm Instrument Box
,f'\ji. % ' Ra | PBBX28000010 10x6x2 2" Perforated Instrument Tray
Feline Spay Kit
Vi Part Number Cassette: I 0803 Scalpel Handle No 3
USSPAYFELC | USHB1793 Mayo Dissecting Scissors Straight 634"
A'Eis:"“"ml’:l'ﬁ | 014320 Spay Hook 5”
=M
| (I 2 106700 Kelly Artery Forceps 5.5” CVD E .
\; SR = 22 | USHB1852 Metzenbaum Dissecting Scissors Curved 7” Xpel"lence
— = = | 341145 Dissecting Forceps 2 Teeth 6”
| 801155 Allis Tissue Forceps %4 Teeth 6” With 34 years of experience,Vi provides
P Y P P
Vi Part Number Tray: 4 841350 Backhaus Towel Clios 3.5” L . . .
USSPAYFELT ackhaus Towel Clips 3. proven quality in surgical instrumentation,
| 341200 Adson Dissecting Forceps 4 74 orthopedic implants, and joint surgery products.
| USHB2208N Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder TC 52"
2 103225 Halstead Mosquito Artery Forceps 5" CVD
2 USHB0595 Rochester-Carmalt Hemostatic Forceps Curved 6 '/4”
I BX221550 Instrument Box 220x150x50mm (10” x 6” x 2”)
| PBBX28000010 10x6x2 2" Perforated Instrument Tray




2ovih A World of Trust

Veterinarians in more than 65 countries
are improving the well-being of animals

in their care using Vi products. Join

our global community. We're looking

forward to serving you.

KIT DESCRIPTION

Veterinary Orthopedic Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
USORTHINSTC
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Make sure

to keep your
osteotomes sharp

Ask about our
repair services

Osteotome Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
US623800C

QTY

USHB1952
833305
833310
702150
7350/05
782205
USHB3683-25
USHB5641-21
001261
USHB1323-00
001516
001214
001213
001237
141700
OWI010
OWwWo0810
USHB3469-14
BX301440P

USHB3469-02
USHB3469-04
USHB3469-06
USHB3469-08
USHB3469-10
USHB3469-12
USHB3469-14
USHB3469-18
USHB3469-20
BX281450

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Universal Wire Cutting Scissors 44"

Senn Retractor (Sharp)

Senn Retractor (Blunt)

Weislander Self Retaining Retractor Sharp 5”
5mm Freer Periosteal Elevator Dual Ended 7”
3mm Single Ended Volkman Scoop 6 '/2”
Lucae Mallet 140g 26mm 72"

Fomon Nasal Rasp 8'/4”

TC Wire Twister & Shear Cutter 6 '/2”

Gigli Saw Handle

Gigli Saw 12” Length

Kern Bone Holding Forceps 9”

Kern Bone Holding Forceps 7”

2.2mm TC Implant Cutter 9 /2"

Liston Bone Cutters 5” 3mm Blade

20g Reel of Orthopaedic Wire Imm

21g Reel of Orthopaedic Wire 0.8mm

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 5”

Premium Instrument Box 300x 140x40mm (12” x 5” x 13/4”)

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 2mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 4mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 6mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 8mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight |10mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 12mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight |4mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight |8mm 5”

Mini Lambotte Osteotome Straight 20mm 5”
Instrument Cassette 280x140x50mm (117 x 5” x2”)

KIT DESCRIPTION
Microsurgical Instrument Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
USMSIKITC

Perfect
for

. Nxotics

S\"f/

Periodontal Instrument Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
Us012200C

QTY

CODE

607010
744100
USHBO104
USHB7055-02
USHB7380
014110
014117
BX201040
BXSIL201040

012031
012100
012120
012020
012130
012148

012144
BX201040

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Derf TC Needleholder 4 2"
Iris Scissors 3.5” STR

Fine Swiss Tweezers No | 4%4”

McPherson Suture Tying Forceps Straight 32"

Vannas Secondary Cataract Scissors Straight 3 '/4”
Barraquers Speculum Blade 30x10mm

Double Ended Castroviejo’s Punctum Dilator
Instrument Box 200x100x40mm (8” x 4” x | %4”)
Silicone Insert For Box F/200x100mm Instrument Box

Dental Mirror

Explorer Probe

Jaquette Supragingival Scaler
Double Ended Scraper

Subgingival Curette Double Ended

Diamond Cone

Diamond Sharpening Card Fine
Instrument Box 200x100x40mm (8” x 4” x | 34”)

=aB Diverse & Innovative Portfolio

Our portfolio delivers a comprehensive range of surgical
instrumentation, orthopedic implants, and joint surgery
products. Our instruments suit veterinary patients in a
range of sizes to help you treat animals, large and small.




KIT DESCRIPTION

Periotome Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
US012205C

Extraction Instrument Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:

usol12210C
NSV~
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Vi Part Number Tray:
usol2210T

Includes
winged
elevators for
better lift

001270
012036
012105
BX201040

0803

012184
012090
USHB7485-SC
USHB2208N
341200
USHBI1714
012162
012164
012168
012165
012169
BX301470P
PBBX28000008

° Durability

you peace of mind.

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Periosteal Elevator/Bone Lever 7 /2" */7mm Tips
Double Ended Elevator 2mm

Hoe Periotome Double Ended

Instrument Box 200x100x40mm (8” x 4” x | ¥%4”)

Scalpel Handle No 3

Rodent Spatula

Vi Extraction Forceps Set of 3

La Grange Supercut Eye Scissors 4 '/4”
Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder TC 52"
Adson Dissecting Forceps 4 ¥4”
Operating Scissors Standard Straight 5 /2"
Luxating Elevator Straight 2mm

Luxating Elevator Straight 3mm

Luxating Elevator Straight 5Smm

Luxating Elevator Curved 3mm

Luxating Elevator Curved 5mm

Premium Instrument Box 300 x 140 x 70mm (12”x5”x2 ¥4”)
8%4x4%4x2” Perforated Instrument Tray

True to our heritage, everything we
do stands for quality. Our goal is to
deliver long-lasting products that give

KIT DESCRIPTION

Feline Extraction Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
Us012215C

Vi Part Number Tray:

Us012215T
=
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Periodontal Surgery Kit

Vi Part Number Cassette:
uUs012220C
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Vi Part Number Tray:
us012220T
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QTY

CODE

012070
012162
012163
012164
012165
012130
USHB2247
341200
USHB7485-SC
0803
BX301470P
PBBX28000008

012100
012020
012028
012130
012135
012136
012137
012138
012120
012130
USHB2208N
341200
USHB7485-SC
012205

0803

012029
012148
012144
BX301470P
PBBX28000010

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Incisor Forceps 5”

Luxating Elevator Straight 2mm

Luxating Elevator Curved 2mm

Luxating Elevator Straight 3mm

Luxating Elevator Curved 3mm

Subgingival Curette Double Ended

Baby Olsen-Hegar Needleholder Serrated TC 42"
Adson Dissecting Forceps 4 %4”

La Grange Supercut Eye Scissors 4 '/4”

Scalpel Handle No 3

Premium Instrument Box 300x140x70mm (12”x 5”x 2 %4”)

8%4x4%4x2” Perforated Instrument Tray

Explorer Probe

Double Ended Scraper

Mirror Handle Cone Socket Single Ended
Subgingival Curette Double Ended

Gracey Double Ended Curette /s

Gracey Double Ended Curette '*/14

Gracey Root Plane Petite Curette Double Ended 2
Gracey Root Plane Petite Curette Double Ended '3/14
Jaquette Supragingival Scaler

Subgingival Curette Double Ended

Olsen-Hegar Needle Holder TC 14cm 52"

Adson Dissecting Forceps [25mm

La Grange Supercut Eye Scissors 10.5cm 4'/4”
Orban Knife Double Ended -2 With Tactile Tone
Scalpel Handle No 3

Dental Mirror No 3 With Cone Socket

Diamond Cone

Diamond Sharpening Card Fine

Premium Instrument Box 300 x 140x70mm
10x6x2 2" Perforated Instrument Tray




g Quality Surgical
/Z"‘/ Instruments

We are honored to provide you with quality
products that are convenient and reliable. And
with our surgery packs, we are determined to
help you do more and treat better.

KIT DESCRIPTION PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

Luxating Dental Elevator Kit

I 012163 Luxating Elevator Curved 2mm
Vi Part Number Cassette: .
I 121 L El d
US012600C 012165 uxating Elevator Curved 3mm
I 012167 Luxating Elevator Curved 4mm
m I 012169 Luxating Elevator Curved 5mm
~ ~ I 012162 Luxating Elevator Straight 2mm
W\ 7y I 012164 Luxating Elevator Straight 3mm ;
I 012166 Luxating Elevator Straight 4mm
Vi Part Number Tray: I 012168 Luxating Elevator Straight 5Smm
uUso12600T )
I BX301470P Premium Instrument Box 300 x140x70mm
m | PBBX28000008 8%4x4%4x2” Perforated Instrument Tray
. . i
N P2
SN\ ) § B
Winged Dental Elevator Complete Kit
I 012613 Comfort Winged Elevator 3mm Blue
Vi Part Number Cassette: | 012614 Comfort Winged Elevator 4mm Black
Us012608DC
I 012615 Comfort Winged Elevator 5mm Grey
3 I 012616 Comfort Winged Elevator 6mm Yellow
K I 012617 Comfort Winged Elevator 7mm
t( Ps » | 012619 Comfort Winged Elevator 8mm
I BX301470P Premium Instrument Box 300 x140x70mm
Winged Dental Elevator Basic Kit -
. I 012612 Comfort Winged Elevator 2mm Green
Vi Part Number Cassette:
USO12608BC I 012613 Comfort Winged Elevator 3mm Blue
I 012614 Comfort Winged Elevator 4mm Black
- I 012615 Comfort Winged Elevator 5mm Grey
I BX301470P Premium Instrument Box 300 x [40x70mm
*9%%
\ [ 7

Comfort handles
are lightweight
and provide a more
ergonomic grip,
which improves
control




EMPOWERING
VETERINARIANS
TO DELIVER THE
HIGHEST STANDARDS
OF PATIENT CARE
AND POST-OPERATIVE
OUTCOMES

Our comprehensive range of products is coupled with in-depth and real-world
knowledge about how to use them. We have a dedicated team of experienced
veterinary nurses and surgeons on hand to help educate the market.To get
expert advice from our veterinary technician team, please contact us at
inquiries@veterinaryinstrumentation.com.

o
Vﬂ 400 Metro Place North, Dublin, OH 43017 Follow us on social at

Toll-Free Phone Number: 1-833-833-2801 Veterinary Instrumentation US:
Email: contact@uveterinaryinstrumentation.com
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veterinaryinstrumentation.com f y iNn J

Veterinary
Instrumentation




